GERALD R. FORD INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY BOARD
HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTEE
October 20, 2021
9:00 a.m.

Masks are required in the Gerald R. Ford International Airport Terminal, including all conference

10-1

10-2

10-3

10-4

rooms. Due to 6-foot social (physical) distancing, seating and capacity is limited
and available on a first come basis.

AGENDA

Review and approval of the February 22, 2021 GFIAA Board Human Resources Committee
Meeting Minutes

Public Comment

Human Resources Update Information
(Mo Lynch)

Other





