GERALD R. FORD INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY BOARD HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTEE

October 20, 2021 9:00 a.m.

Masks are required in the Gerald R. Ford International Airport Terminal, including all conference rooms. Due to 6-foot social (physical) distancing, seating and capacity is limited and available on a first come basis.

AGENDA

10-1	Review and approval of the February 22, 2021 GFIAA Board Human Resources Meeting Minutes	Committee
10-2	Public Comment	
10-3	Human Resources Update (Mo Lynch)	Information
10-4	Other	